EVENTS

WEDDING PLANNING SERVICES & PACKAGES

Day-Of Basic Style Vendcr Full A La Carte

Administration

Planning Timeline & Checklist
Budget Development
Planning Meetings (6 Total)
Unlimited Email & Texts

$300
$300
$900
$600

X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X

Vendor Management
Venue

Caterer

Baker

Bartender
Photographer & Videographer
Hair & Makeup

Florist

Music

Offciant

Rentals
Transportation
Signage

Stationary
Miscellaneous

$900
$600
$450
$450
$450
$450
$600
$450
$300
$900
$300
$300

$300
$300

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Design & Planning
Design Scheme
Print Materials Management
Invitation Tracking
Party Favors
Wedding Attire
Floral Concept
Table Arrangment
Decorations

Venue Site Walk
Floorplan & Layout

$600
$1,800
$1,200
$1,200
$600
$600
$1,200
$1,200
$300
$600

X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X
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>

Month-Of Coordination
Month-Of Meeting
Vendor Communications
Wedding Day Outline
Rehearsal

Day-Of Coordination
Styling & Arrangement

$150
$600
$150
$225

$600
$600

X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X X
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